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Product description
Order number 93.852.200

Product description Double block rack D 17 in grey, 100 grooves with a
diameter of 17 mm, connected on the longitudinal side

Product characteristics

Design Without handle
Number of wells 100

Storage capacity 100
Autoclavable (max. °C) 121 °C

Size

Diameter of opening 17 mm

Width of product 218 mm
Height of product 45 mm

Length of product 209 mm

This is the current specification for this product. Sarstedt
reserves the right to make changes, in full or in part, at any
time without prior notification.

This specification is confidential and the property of Sarstedt.
It is neither to be duplicated nor made available to third
parties without our prior written consent.

Date of issue: This document was prepared by EDP
2019-01-29 support and is valid without signature. i S ARSTEDT
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Material & colours

Product material
Colour of product

Purity & certification

Product in accordance with
MDD or IVDD

CE certified

Lot or serial number

Packaging

Minimum order qty.
Pcs. / inner box
Pcs. / box

Pcs. / pallet
Depth of case
Width of case
Height of case
Case volume
Weight of case
EAN of inner box
EAN of outer box

Polypropylene (PP)
Grey

No marking necessary

No CE marking
non batched

1

1

12

528

453 mm

433 mm

165 mm

0,0324 cbm
5,35 KG
4038917122146
4038917243124
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